
Sharing
Stories Arts
Exchange
2023 SESSION DATES & TIMES 

Session 1 - Tuesday 28 March, 6 - 8pm 
Session 2 - Tuesday 9 May, 6 - 8pm
Day Trip - Saturday 13 May, 10am - 3pm 
Day Trip - Saturday 20 May, 10am - 3pm 
Session 3 - Tuesday 30 May, 6 - 8pm 
Session 4 - Tuesday 6 June, 6 - 8pm 
Field Trip - 14 until 17 June, three nights /
four days
Session 5 - Wednesday 21 June, 6 - 8pm
Session 6 - Tuesday 1 Aug, 6 - 8pm 
Session 7 - Tuesday 15 Aug, 6 - 8pm 
Session 8 - Tuesday 29 Aug, 6 - 8pm 
Field Trip - 13 until 16 Sep, three nights /
four days 
Session 9 - Tuesday 26 Sep, 6 - 8pm 
Session 10 - Tuesday 10 Oct, 6 - 8pm 
Creative Outcome / Exhibition - 17 Oct, 6 
-7.30pm (Exhibition continues until 26 
Oct)

Details
Expressions of interest open Mon 13 Feb,
closing Mon 6 March, 2023.

CONTACTS
Amanda.Stuart@anu.edu.au
Amelia.Zaraftis@anu.edu.au
Irina.Agaronyan@anu.edu.au
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